Advances in economics and
econometrics: theory and
applications

Seventh World Congress

Volume 1

Edited by
DAVID M. KREPS

and

KENNETH F. WALLIS

CAMBRIDGE

UNIVERSITY PRESS




Contents

List of contributors
Preface

Trade and wages
Paul Krugman

Politics and trade policy
Elhanan Helpman

Economic analysis of political institutions: an
introduction
Roger B. Myerson

Game-theoretic models of market structure
John Sutton

Rationality and knowledge in game theory
Eddie Dekel and Faruk Gul

Experiments and the economics of individual decision
making under risk and uncertainty
John D. Hey

Theory and experiment in the analysis of strategic
interaction
Vincent P. Crawford

Evolutionary game theory in economics
Kandori Michihiro

Learning from learning in economics
Ramon Marimon

Index

page vii
1X

1

19

46
66
37

173

206

243
278

316



