Advances in economics and econometrics: theory and applications

Seventh World Congress Volume I

 $Edited\ by$

DAVID M. KREPS

and

KENNETH F. WALLIS





Contents

	Preface	page viii ix
1	Trade and wages Paul Krugman	1
2	Politics and trade policy Elhanan Helpman	19
3	Economic analysis of political institutions: an introduction Roger B. Myerson	46
4	Game-theoretic models of market structure John Sutton	66
5	Rationality and knowledge in game theory Eddie Dekel and Faruk Gul	87
6	Experiments and the economics of individual decision making under risk and uncertainty John D. Hey	173
7	Theory and experiment in the analysis of strategic interaction Vincent P. Crawford	206
8	Evolutionary game theory in economics Kandori Michihiro	243
9	Learning from learning in economics Ramon Marimon	278
	Index	316